Vianord Spare Parts Team - eSpar ePartsQuotationRequest

Phone: - Email: spares@vianord.com

Description

AH-035 Handle

ALUMINIUM 500 mm
Equipment Reference
620

621

810

812

Catalogues/Families
Spare Part Type
Mechanical Component
Stock Type

Standard Stock

AH-035 - Handle

Spare Part Number: AH-035

Net Weight: 0.00kg

Net Dimensions:; 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
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